
 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2016-2017 

GUEST LECTURE 

S.NO

. 

BATCH SEM/YEAR ODD/EVEN 

SEMESTER 

NAME OF THE 

RESOURCE PERSON 

WITH DESIGNATION & 

COLLEGE NAME  

NAME OF 

THE SUBJECT 

DATE 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

03 / II 

 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

 

 

G.Sathiya Moorthy,  

 HCL Learning Pvt 

Ltd.,Chennai 

 

 

 

 

Database 

Management 

Systems 

 

 

 

 

17.08.2016 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

2013-

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

07 / IV 

 

 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

 

Dr.S.Bhagyavathi Priya, 

Professor, Rajalakshmi 

Engineering College 

 

 

 

 

 

Cryptography 

and Network 

Security 

 

 

 

 

 

29.09.2016 

 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

04 / II 

 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

 

 

 

Mr.K.Murugan, Assistant 

Professor, Indira Institute of 

Technology 

 

 

 

 

Probability and 

Queueing 

Theory 

 

 

 

 

 

17.03.2017 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

04 / II 

 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

 

 

 

Ms.S.Saranya, Senior Software 

Architect, Accenture 

 

 

 

 

Software 

Engineering 

 

 

 

 

21.03.2017 



 

 

 

 

 

5. 

 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

 

04 / II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr.C.Muthu Kumar, 

Professor/ECE, Sri 

Venkateshwara College of 

Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

Microprocessor 

and 

Microcontroller 

 

 

 

 

 

31.03.2017 

 


