

## DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

## ACADEMIC YEAR: 2016-2017

## **GUEST LECTURE**

<i>S.NO</i> .	BATCH	SEM/YEAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE RESOURCE PERSON WITH DESIGNATION & COLLEGE NAME	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DATE
1	2015- 2019	03 / II	ODD	G.Sathiya Moorthy, HCL Learning Pvt Ltd.,Chennai	Database Management Systems	17.08.2016
2	2013- 2017	07 / IV	ODD	Dr.S.Bhagyavathi Priya, Professor, Rajalakshmi Engineering College	Cryptography and Network Security	29.09.2016
3.	2015- 2019	04 / II	EVEN	Mr.K.Murugan, Assistant Professor, Indira Institute of Technology	Probability and Queueing Theory	17.03.2017
4.	2015- 2019	04 / II	EVEN	Ms.S.Saranya, Senior Software Architect, Accenture	Software Engineering	21.03.2017

5. 2015- 2019 04 / II EVEN	Dr.C.Muthu Kumar, Professor/ECE, Sri Venkateshwara College of Engineering	Microprocessor and Microcontroller	31.03.2017
-------------------------------	--	--	------------